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Firebrand Promotions Ltd.
15 Mole Business Park
Station Road, Leatherhead

Surrey, UK
K122 7BA

Tel:00 44 1372 376554
Fax: 00 44 1372 386385
Email: sales@firebrandpromotions.co.uk

Purchase

rr

Order

N~

Order Number

Order Date

Your Order No / Our Job

Your Account Reference

Promise Date

80878

12/03/2020

36311

23/03/2020

Product

Description

Quantity Unit

Price

B3200

Tonbridge Lunch Cooler Bag - Royal Blue

Q2 Solutions Logo Printed in White to 1 position only

SPLIT DELIVERY
850 units to be sent to -

F.A.O. Evelyn Gillespie
Q2 Solutions
Rosebank

The Alba Campus
Livingston

EH54 7TEG

100 units:

F.A.O. Cher Hutton
Quest House

125-135 Staines Road
Hounslow

Middlesex

TW3 3JB

Print
Origination

950 £1.04 / Each

1 £33.00/

950 £0.25/ Each
1 £25.00/

£988.00

£33.00

£237.50
£25.00
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NOTE

Please quote our Order No on all documents relating to this order. Please supply exact quantities.

As part of our commitment to the environment please can you ensure that any plastic packaging for the products you supply is removed,
or kept to an absolute minimum. For all deliveries can you specify in your order acknowledgement the method of product and transit
packaging used. Thank you.
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SPLIT DELIVERY

Aedman 1 £1,283.50

Mollie Shingler



