

powered by: www.promoserve.co.uk









Firebrand Promotions Ltd. 15 Mole Business Park Station Road, Leatherhead Surrey, UK KT22 7BA

Tel: 00 44 1372 376554 Fax: 00 44 1372 386385 Email: sales@firebrandpromotions.co.uk

Mr Phillip Jackson **Bagco Limited** Unit 3 **Churchill Court** Hortons Way Westerham Kent TN16 1BT

Talanha 04050 56 г~, 04050 56

Purchase Order

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
80878	12/03/2020	36311		23/03/2020

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price
B3200	Tonbridge Lunch Cooler Bag - Royal Blue	950	£1.04 / Each	£988.00
	Q2 Solutions Logo Printed in White to 1 position only			
	SPLIT DELIVERY	1	£33.00 /	£33.00
	850 units to be sent to -			
	F.A.O. Evelyn Gillespie Q2 Solutions Rosebank The Alba Campus Livingston EH54 7EG			
	100 units:			
	F.A.O. Cher Hutton Quest House 125-135 Staines Road Hounslow Middlesex TW3 3JB			
	Print Origination	950 1	£0.25 / Each £25.00 /	£237.50 £25.00
				I

Continued on no













Firebrand Promotions Ltd. 15 Mole Business Park Station Road, Leatherhead Surrey, UK KT22 7BA

Tel: 00 44 1372 376554

Fax: 00 44 1372 386385 Email: sales@firebrandpromotions.co.uk

Mr Phillip Jackson **Bagco Limited** Unit 3 **Churchill Court** Hortons Way Westerham Kent TN16 1BT

04050 56 OADED EG

Purchase Order

Order Number	Order Date	Your Order No / Our Job	Your Account Reference	Promise Date
80878	12/03/2020	36311		23/03/2020

Product	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price

NOTE

Please quote our Order No on all documents relating to this order. Please supply exact quantities.

As part of our commitment to the environment please can you ensure that any plastic packaging for the products you supply is removed, or kept to an absolute minimum. For all deliveries can you specify in your order acknowledgement the method of product and transit packaging used. Thank you.

SPLIT DELIVERY

Order Me

£1,283.50













